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Seq Num Hour Lap Time

  78  Typer Racing   

1 START

5 78 [START]

13 78 2:05.57 1 2:05.57

20 78 4:08.64 2 2:03.07

28 78 6:11.06 3 2:02.41

35 78 8:13.00 4 2:01.93

42 78 10:15.09 5 2:02.09

50 78 12:15.51 6 2:00.42

58 78 14:16.11 7 2:00.59

67 78 16:17.85 8 2:01.74

74 78 18:19.01 9 2:01.16

80 78 20:19.50 10 2:00.49

88 78 22:19.99 11 2:00.48

96 78 24:20.35 12 2:00.36

103 78 26:21.50 13 2:01.14

110 78 28:21.98 14 2:00.48

117 78 30:22.36 15 2:00.38

125 78 32:23.49 16 2:01.13

132 78 34:24.46 17 2:00.97

140 78 36:25.12 18 2:00.65

149 78 38:26.22 19 2:01.10

156 78 40:26.75 20 2:00.53

163 78 42:27.85 21 2:01.09

171 78 44:29.03 22 2:01.18

179 78 46:29.63 23 2:00.59

186 78 48:31.11 24 2:01.47

196 78 50:31.80 25 2:00.69

204 78 52:32.22 26 2:00.41

211 78 54:32.68 27 2:00.45

217 78 56:33.23 28 2:00.55

222 78 58:34.51 29 2:01.27

228 78 1h00:36.64 30 2:02.13

234 78 1h02:39.35 31 2:02.70

250 78 [IN] 1h08:38.69 32

274 78 1h17:55.87 33

277 78 1h19:59.18 34 2:03.31

282 78 1h22:00.53 35 2:01.34

288 78 1h24:05.42 36 2:04.89

293 78 1h26:07.01 37 2:01.59

300 78 1h28:08.71 38 2:01.70

307 78 1h30:11.79 39 2:03.07

315 78 1h32:13.74 40 2:01.94

322 78 1h34:15.47 41 2:01.73

327 78 1h36:17.29 42 2:01.81

334 78 1h38:18.97 43 2:01.67

341 78 1h40:19.87 44 2:00.90

354 78 [IN] 1h44:30.24 45

369 78 1h49:42.72 46

375 78 1h51:44.99 47 2:02.26

382 78 1h53:47.01 48 2:02.02

389 78 1h55:49.45 49 2:02.43

396 78 1h57:53.58 50 2:04.13

403 78 1h59:55.92 51 2:02.33

409 78 2h01:57.86 52 2:01.94

418 78 2h03:59.86 53 2:02.00

Seq Num Hour Lap Time

424 78 2h06:02.91 54 2:03.04

432 78 2h08:04.05 55 2:01.14

440 78 2h10:04.92 56 2:00.86

447 78 2h12:05.86 57 2:00.94

455 78 2h14:07.62 58 2:01.75

463 78 2h16:08.79 59 2:01.17

473 78 2h18:10.87 60 2:02.08

481 78 2h20:12.82 61 2:01.95

487 78 2h22:14.76 62 2:01.94

494 78 2h24:17.07 63 2:02.31

501 78 2h26:18.60 64 2:01.52

508 78 2h28:19.93 65 2:01.32

516 78 2h30:20.96 66 2:01.03

525 78 2h32:22.54 67 2:01.57

532 78 2h34:23.91 68 2:01.37

538 78 2h36:25.95 69 2:02.04

545 78 2h38:27.09 70 2:01.13

554 78 [IN] 2h40:50.78 71

579 78 2h48:10.92 72

590 78 2h50:12.69 73 2:01.76

596 78 2h52:15.25 74 2:02.56

602 78 2h54:44.05 75 2:28.79

609 78 2h56:56.58 76 2:12.53

617 78 2h59:21.05 77 2:24.47

631 78 [IN] 3h04:34.46 78

  126  CHABRMOTORSPORT   

1 START

7 126 [START]

14 126 2:17.26 1 2:17.26

22 126 4:34.79 2 2:17.52

30 126 6:50.22 3 2:15.43

39 126 9:06.18 4 2:15.96

47 126 11:23.50 5 2:17.32

56 126 13:40.85 6 2:17.34

63 126 15:56.68 7 2:15.82

73 126 18:13.50 8 2:16.82

82 126 20:30.63 9 2:17.12

89 126 22:47.78 10 2:17.15

98 126 25:04.41 11 2:16.62

107 126 27:23.38 12 2:18.96

115 126 [IN] 29:52.80 13

127 126 33:11.33 14

135 126 35:34.20 15 2:22.87

147 126 [IN] 38:20.63 16

164 126 42:54.78 17

175 126 45:13.79 18 2:19.00

183 126 47:31.71 19 2:17.92

192 126 49:49.27 20 2:17.55

199 126 52:07.31 21 2:18.04

209 126 54:23.73 22 2:16.42

218 126 56:41.13 23 2:17.39

223 126 58:58.33 24 2:17.20

231 126 1h01:16.11 25 2:17.78

237 126 [IN] 1h03:44.11 26
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246 126 1h07:09.00 27

252 126 1h09:31.84 28 2:22.84

258 126 1h11:52.13 29 2:20.28

265 126 1h14:13.29 30 2:21.16

270 126 1h16:34.21 31 2:20.91

276 126 1h18:54.21 32 2:20.00

281 126 1h21:14.20 33 2:19.99

287 126 1h23:32.12 34 2:17.91

291 126 1h25:50.65 35 2:18.53

301 126 1h28:08.50 36 2:17.84

311 126 1h30:28.59 37 2:20.08

319 126 1h32:48.28 38 2:19.69

325 126 1h35:08.51 39 2:20.22

330 126 1h37:27.66 40 2:19.15

336 126 1h39:46.59 41 2:18.92

346 126 1h42:06.22 42 2:19.63

355 126 1h44:32.29 43 2:26.06

361 126 [IN] 1h47:31.00 44

379 126 1h52:39.37 45

386 126 1h54:56.83 46 2:17.46

395 126 1h57:13.49 47 2:16.65

402 126 1h59:31.98 48 2:18.49

412 126 [IN] 2h02:15.81 49

425 126 2h06:08.79 50

434 126 2h08:29.18 51 2:20.38

443 126 2h10:48.51 52 2:19.32

453 126 2h13:08.64 53 2:20.13

461 126 2h15:28.11 54 2:19.47

470 126 2h17:49.98 55 2:21.86

480 126 2h20:11.48 56 2:21.50

488 126 2h22:33.62 57 2:22.13

496 126 2h24:52.20 58 2:18.57

507 126 2h27:14.31 59 2:22.11

515 126 2h29:32.98 60 2:18.66

522 126 2h31:51.09 61 2:18.11

530 126 2h34:10.40 62 2:19.30

540 126 [IN] 2h36:39.65 63

558 126 2h41:09.30 64

565 126 2h43:31.15 65 2:21.84

572 126 2h45:50.10 66 2:18.95

580 126 2h48:10.19 67 2:20.08

591 126 2h50:29.73 68 2:19.54

597 126 2h52:48.76 69 2:19.03

607 126 2h55:07.16 70 2:18.39

612 126 2h57:26.40 71 2:19.23

621 126 3h00:06.23 72 2:39.83

635 126 [IN] 3h05:36.85 73

  371  Vonka Racing   

1 START

4 371 [START]

11 371 1:58.37 1 1:58.37

18 371 3:54.59 2 1:56.21

26 371 5:51.85 3 1:57.26

33 371 7:47.77 4 1:55.92

40 371 9:43.16 5 1:55.38

Seq Num Hour Lap Time

48 371 11:39.11 6 1:55.95

55 371 13:34.72 7 1:55.61

62 371 15:29.11 8 1:54.38

69 371 17:24.16 9 1:55.05

76 371 19:19.14 10 1:54.97

83 371 21:13.70 11 1:54.56

90 371 23:08.09 12 1:54.39

97 371 25:02.76 13 1:54.66

104 371 26:56.41 14 1:53.64

113 371 28:51.44 15 1:55.03

120 371 30:46.20 16 1:54.75

126 371 32:40.02 17 1:53.81

133 371 34:34.58 18 1:54.56

141 371 36:29.17 19 1:54.59

148 371 38:24.27 20 1:55.09

155 371 40:17.64 21 1:53.37

162 371 42:11.50 22 1:53.85

169 371 44:05.71 23 1:54.21

177 371 45:59.14 24 1:53.42

184 371 47:53.06 25 1:53.92

191 371 49:46.41 26 1:53.34

198 371 51:39.78 27 1:53.37

205 371 53:33.96 28 1:54.17

212 371 55:26.72 29 1:52.75

256 371 [IN] 1h10:41.86 30

280 371 1h20:14.60 31

284 371 1h22:17.31 32 2:02.71

290 371 1h24:17.24 33 1:59.92

295 371 1h26:16.67 34 1:59.42

303 371 1h28:16.21 35 1:59.54

309 371 1h30:16.85 36 2:00.64

317 371 1h32:17.18 37 2:00.32

323 371 1h34:16.81 38 1:59.63

326 371 1h36:14.42 39 1:57.60

333 371 1h38:15.83 40 2:01.41

340 371 1h40:14.70 41 1:58.87

347 371 1h42:12.36 42 1:57.66

352 371 1h44:17.37 43 2:05.00

359 371 1h46:17.84 44 2:00.47

364 371 1h48:16.06 45 1:58.22

370 371 1h50:13.51 46 1:57.45

376 371 1h52:09.98 47 1:56.47

383 371 1h54:07.83 48 1:57.84

390 371 1h56:04.32 49 1:56.49

397 371 1h58:02.29 50 1:57.97

404 371 1h59:59.81 51 1:57.52

408 371 2h01:57.96 52 1:58.15

417 371 2h03:59.96 53 2:01.99

423 371 2h06:01.17 54 2:01.20

431 371 2h08:02.82 55 2:01.65

439 371 2h10:01.57 56 1:58.75

448 371 [IN] 2h12:12.89 57

462 371 2h15:37.10 58

469 371 2h17:35.83 59 1:58.72

476 371 2h19:31.62 60 1:55.79

484 371 2h21:26.96 61 1:55.34

491 371 2h23:21.45 62 1:54.48

500 371 2h25:16.19 63 1:54.74
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506 371 2h27:11.39 64 1:55.20

513 371 2h29:06.37 65 1:54.97

520 371 2h31:00.77 66 1:54.40

526 371 2h32:55.37 67 1:54.59

533 371 2h34:49.54 68 1:54.16

541 371 2h36:43.27 69 1:53.73

547 371 2h38:37.59 70 1:54.31

551 371 2h40:32.58 71 1:54.99

559 371 2h42:26.33 72 1:53.75

566 371 2h44:20.60 73 1:54.26

573 371 2h46:14.64 74 1:54.03

583 371 2h48:12.00 75 1:57.36

589 371 2h50:07.79 76 1:55.78

595 371 2h52:02.97 77 1:55.18

601 371 2h53:57.37 78 1:54.39

608 371 2h55:51.67 79 1:54.30

614 371 2h57:45.44 80 1:53.77


